
1 6

3 SC# 4 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 4,20  2.80     2.40    1ro WIN 6 23,40  7.40     17.20   

2do PLACE 11       16,60  8.00    2do PLACE 3       3,00  5.40   

3ro SHOW 6              4.40    3ro SHOW 5              9.20   

4to 7 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 34,90 $2.00 QU paid 35,10

$2.00 EXACTA 3/11 paid $60.60 $2.00 EX 6/3 paid $93.80 $2.00 DD 3/6 paid $28.80

$2.00 TRIFECTA 3/11/6 paid $320.80 $2.00 TR 6/3/5 paid $238.20

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 3/11/6/7 paid $1,035.20 $2.00 PICK THREE 1/3/6 paid $92.20

2 7

2 SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 2 4,60  2.40     2.40    1ro WIN 1 5,40  3.40     2.60   

2do PLACE 7       3,00  2.20    2do PLACE 9       12,80  7.00   

3ro SHOW 8              2.60    3ro SHOW 10              2.80   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 6,90 $2.00 QU paid 34,60

$2.00 EX 2/7 paid $13.20 $2.00 DD 3/2 paid $13.40 $2.00 EX 1/9 paid $65.20 $2.00 DD 6/1 paid $86.60

$2.00 TR 2/7/8 paid $21.00 $2.00 SU 2/7/8/4 paid $65.40 $2.00 TR 1/9/10 paid $337.00 $2.00 SU 1/9/10/7 paid $1,571.40

$2.00 PICK THREE 3/6/1 paid $90.80

$2.00 PICK FOUR 1/2-4,6,7/6/1 (4 right) paid $291.40

3 8

SC# 7 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 9,00  5.00     6.60    1ro WIN 4 7,20  3.40     2.40   

2do PLACE 6       6,40  8.80    2do PLACE 7       3,40  2.40   

3ro SHOW 5              4.60    3ro SHOW 3              2.10   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 28,80 $2.00 QU paid 12,20

$2.00 EX 3/6 paid $59.60 $2.00 SU 3/6/5/2 paid $818.80 $2.00 EX 4/7 paid $20.00 $2.00 SU 4/7/3/8 paid $53.60

$2.00 TR 3/6/5 paid $216.60 $2.00 PICK THREE 1,3,5/2/3 paid $62.40 $2.00 TR 4/7/3 paid $39.40

$2.00 DD 2/3 paid $37.80 $2.00 DD 1/4 paid $20.80

$2.00 PICK THREE 6/1/4 paid $302.00

4 9

SC# 3 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 1 3,40  2.20     2.10    1ro WIN 3 5,80  4.40     3.80   

2do PLACE 4       3,00  2.20    2do PLACE 2       7,80  4.80   

3ro SHOW 2              2.20    3ro SHOW 5              7.00   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 5,10 $2.00 QU paid 22,60

$2.00 EX 1/4 paid $8.60 $2.00 SU 1/4/2/6 paid $56.20 $2.00 EX 3/2 paid $31.40 $2.00 SU 3/2/5/1 paid $804.40

$2.00 TR 1/4/2 paid $13.80 $2.00 PICK THREE 2/3/1 paid $52.00 $2.00 TR 3/2/5 paid $239.00

$2.00 DD 3/1 paid $19.60 $2.00 DD 4/3 paid $46.60

$2.00 PICK THREE 1/4/3 paid $64.60

5 10

3 SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 3,40             1ro WIN 8 17,20  9.20     4.80   

2do PLACE             2do PLACE 4 6,20  4.20   

3ro SHOW                   3ro SHOW 2  4.00   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid $2.00 QU paid 53,30 $2.00 DD 3/8 paid $60.20

$2.00 EX 3/1 paid $4.60 $2.00 PICK THREE 3/1/3 paid $38.60 $2.00 EX 8/4 paid $109.80 $2.00 SU 8/4/2/3 paid $3,002

$2.00 DD 1/3 paid $6.00 $2.00 TR 8/4/2 paid $802.40

$2.00 PICK FOUR 2,6/3/1/2-4,6,7 (4 right) paid $153.20 $2.00 PICK THREE 4/3/8 paid $208.80

$2.00 PICK FOUR 1/4/3,4/8 (4 right) paid $684.40
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